

DRE - DEMONSTRAÇÃO DO RESULTADO DO EXERCÍCIO

Descrição	No mês			No exercício		
	Realizado	Orçado	%	Realizado	Orçado	%
RECEITA BRUTA	62.092.170	73.696.485	-16	188.784.478	195.968.585	-4
(-) DEVOLUÇÕES	0	-		-	-	
(-) DESCONTOS	0	-		-	0	
(-) IMPOSTOS S/VENDAS	17.022.313	20.147.406	-16	51.742.996	54.357.608	-5
(=) RECEITA LÍQUIDA	45.069.857	53.549.079	-16	137.041.483	141.610.977	-3
(-) CUSTO DO GÁS/SERVIÇO	35.547.397	42.978.772	-17	106.857.572	111.713.800	-4
(=) MARGEM DE CONTRIBUIÇÃO	9.574.254	10.387.788	-8	30.332.662	29.369.256	3
(-) Custos Operacionais	881.620	1.029.757	-14	2.583.681	2.886.997	-11
(-) Amortização Operacional	1.691.818	1.751.602	-3	5.079.659	5.278.810	-4
(=) LUCRO BRUTO	7.000.816	7.606.429	-8	22.669.322	21.203.449	7
(-) Desp. Administrativas	1.976.407,86	2.501.486	-21	5.800.488	7.397.762	-22
(-) Desp. Comerciais	204.550,46	285.632	-28	759.485	858.704	-12
(-) Desp. Tributárias	333.272,01	338.562	-2	1.209.841	1.009.931	20
(-) Amortização Administrativa	419.278	423.016	-1	1.256.776	1.256.417	0
(+/-) Outras Receitas/Despesas	113.524	-56.431	-301	1.496.075	-157.139	-1.052
(=) EBITDA	6.291.927	6.175.919	2	21.475.242	17.058.723	26
(=) Resultado Financeiro	1.386.353	-390.332	-455	4.220.421	-1.321.333	-66
(=) LUCRO ANTES DO IR/CSLL	5.567.185	3.610.969	54	19.359.229	9.202.162	110
(-) IR e CSLL	2.105.610	1.316.879	60	7.029.162	3.399.868	107
(+) Incentivo Redução IR	758.337	637.325	19	2.767.370	1.606.312	72
(+) Incentivo Reinvestimento	143.195	62.742	128	435.196	169.058	157
(+) IR e CSLL Diferido	192.754	89.655	115	377.951	261.694	44
(+) Reversão JRCP	0	1.520.513	-100	0	4.534.429	-100
(=) RESULTADO DO EXERCÍCIO	4.555.860,32	4.604.325	-1	15.910.584	12.373.786	29